YHPC End of Year Results
Name: 
	Date
	Event
	Horse
	Grade or Height
	Class
	Place 

	Eg. 22/10/23
	YHPC Horse Trials 
	Bainbridge All Class
	PC 2
	Horse Trials
	3rd

	
	
	
	
	Supercross
	2nd

	4/5/23
	Geelong SJ 
	Bainbridge All Class
	95cm
	Two Round
	5th

	
	
	
	105cm
	AM5
	6th

	23/4/23
	State Horse Trials 
	Bainbridge All Class
	PC 2
	Horse Trials 
	Did not place

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	




Please email this form to ciarajlh@outlook.com by Friday 21, November 
